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4 String Bass Guitar
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Bass Guitar - Treble Clef Version

The Green Glens of Gweedor
Irish Traditional (arr. Paul Svoboda)





















                   
                                   

     
                        

                          

                             

                              

                                            

                          

                             

                                            
                    



77

82

87

92

f
ff

97

   
R
f

R R R R R R R R R R R R R mp f

1 2 3104

    
mp f mf mf p mf

4 5 6111

mp f f ff f

mf

ff

Slower, broadly










 

  Right hand slaps on fretboard 
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